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Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

-

Round No 4

Institute Type National Institute of Techn
ology

Institute Name National Institute of Techn

ology, Manipur
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Academic Program Name Seat Opening | Closing
Type Rank Rank
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National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur
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Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

0OS

(ON)

OS

OS

(ON)

(ON)

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

120347

131071

82211

134344

31415

71782

3800

51115

63193

3669

9136

10834

17384

230962

131071

125402

134344

35941

71782

4464

55319

63193

3669

9136

10834

17798
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National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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(ON)

OS

OS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

JoSAA

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

21724

8397

4453

48996

83760

76480

122335

17281

15596

2942

5900

15616

38759

21724

8678

4453

183153

163308

105233

148070

27870

15596

2942

5900

29637

43862
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National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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(ON)

OS

OS

OS

(ON)

OS

OS

0OS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

JoSAA

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

4985

7058

8067

15757

675

4503

6541

1864

216734

354850

180226

241931

39056

5178

7058

11064

15757

675

4720

6541

1922

461282

363608

309663

241931

42632
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National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
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HS

HS

OS

OS

(ON)

OS

OS

0OS

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

JoSAA

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

10607

20333

38450

52138

7726

13693

20363

7137

2546

251398

425686

177663

271955

10607

20333

45343

55168

7841

15386

20363

7497

2546

476458

571950

283447

271955
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Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

oS

OS

(ON)

OS

(ON)

JoSAA

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

46778

15068

30611

44558

5858

8183

11634

19120

6005

2521

123813

16654

36368

49277

5858

8183

12299

19120

7352

2521
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National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of
Technology,
Manipur
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Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

OS

0OS

(ON)

OS

OS

(ON)

(ON)

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

317560

194433

190456

329105

89902

9372

27853

49361

7986

10224

14596

21993

8152

468550

716081

312189

329105

89902

9372

48442

58322

7986

10224

16235

21993

8264
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National Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4  OS ST Gender-Neutral 3076 3076
Technology, Years, Bachelor of
Manipur Technology)
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